3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

5000 USDT
$3B RACA
I $30,000 BONE
$100,000 BONE
5000 BUSD

5,000 BUSD

# Date & time

1 2024-02-05
07:44:03

POLYGON
Oxcc2cebb603h4527229cb6bbbe7b9be3cl2cb62a57e3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1 rewards

NFT Airdrop Round
https://raca.one/
GOLD

Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round

Reward at BoneWin.com

Transaction Id Amount

Oxa0702c79979cd827e29c + 1 rewards v

3972bafcf567e2d0d0cs516

58a7c6h0f4642a72287e25

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcc2ceb603b4527229c6bbbc7b9be3c12c62a57e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0702c79979cd827e29c3972bafcf567e2d0d0c51658a7c6b0f4642a72287e25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0702c79979cd827e29c3972bafcf567e2d0d0c51658a7c6b0f4642a72287e25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0702c79979cd827e29c3972bafcf567e2d0d0c51658a7c6b0f4642a72287e25

Date & time

2023-11-20
10:15:58

2023-11-10
20:29:41

2023-10-16
17:18:43

2023-10-05
15:14:26

2023-10-03
18:26:55

2023-09-27
17:11:56

2023-09-24
04:23:07

Transaction Id

0x7394fc4c7920e204817c

095c86919d1f8a740fh942

Oadba21917c4fd0lecs28e

Oxebéd78a7d7baé7b7dfe27

3373013d7a810eeca7d85c

9f48f26bd%a5c5d52ff18f

0x58264e556d860927bb61

5fb%eafBbb08551636c%e3

2dd7aaebd70c95595a967b

Oxe8381338019d587912dc

d6f40fe2438359be%23a0b

£d88c8076e66dffbalfcO3

Ox7f5849ec1333382fc88e

obb5h859303b2d465ce4ab

70079a31935¢c1b68b236F1

Oxbc781ba23f0beb4398bd

t47cc539b7994dd2361f1a

fOcca02127e38bb4eb86a2

Oxb27231ed16143847%94a7

d938037e2cfS5hec862dafO

149e8e3f5fac2aea79a951

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 Shiba Inu

+ 1
https://raca.one/

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 GOLD

+

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7394fc4c7920e204817c095c86919d1f8a740fb9420adba21917c4fd01ec528e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7394fc4c7920e204817c095c86919d1f8a740fb9420adba21917c4fd01ec528e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7394fc4c7920e204817c095c86919d1f8a740fb9420adba21917c4fd01ec528e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6d78a7d7ba67b7dfe273373013d7a810eeca7d85c9f48f26bd9a5c5d52ff18f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6d78a7d7ba67b7dfe273373013d7a810eeca7d85c9f48f26bd9a5c5d52ff18f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6d78a7d7ba67b7dfe273373013d7a810eeca7d85c9f48f26bd9a5c5d52ff18f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a264e556d860927bb615fb9eaf0bb08551636c9e32dd7aaebd70c95595a967b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a264e556d860927bb615fb9eaf0bb08551636c9e32dd7aaebd70c95595a967b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a264e556d860927bb615fb9eaf0bb08551636c9e32dd7aaebd70c95595a967b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe838f338019d587912dcd6f40fe2438359be923a0bfd88c8076e66dffba0fc03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe838f338019d587912dcd6f40fe2438359be923a0bfd88c8076e66dffba0fc03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe838f338019d587912dcd6f40fe2438359be923a0bfd88c8076e66dffba0fc03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f5849ec1333382fc88e5bb5b859303b2d465ce4a670079a31935c1b68b236f1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f5849ec1333382fc88e5bb5b859303b2d465ce4a670079a31935c1b68b236f1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f5849ec1333382fc88e5bb5b859303b2d465ce4a670079a31935c1b68b236f1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbc781ba23f0beb4398bdf47cc539b7994dd2361f1af0cca02127e38bb4e686a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbc781ba23f0beb4398bdf47cc539b7994dd2361f1af0cca02127e38bb4e686a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbc781ba23f0beb4398bdf47cc539b7994dd2361f1af0cca02127e38bb4e686a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb27231ed1614384794a7d938037e2cf5bec862daf0149e8e3f5fac2aea79a951
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb27231ed1614384794a7d938037e2cf5bec862daf0149e8e3f5fac2aea79a951
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb27231ed1614384794a7d938037e2cf5bec862daf0149e8e3f5fac2aea79a951

